
5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 760 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop M2090 1 1 6 : 4 9 
2 790 EYERMAN, Matthieu Steinseltz MU2001 1 1 6 : 5 6 
3 765 UTZMANN, Jean-Philippe Giant store strasbourg M2090 2 1 7 : 0 7 
4 822 BERGUA, Jesus COIX Team M3086 1 1 7 : 4 3 
5 791 EYERMAN, Simon Steinseltz M2094 3 1 7 : 5 4 
6 833 MARKOLF, Michael RSV Bühlertal M3085 2 1 7 : 5 6 
7 739 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric Betschdorf M2097 4 1 7 : 5 9 
8 727 LUDWIG, Florian Kaltenhouse M3081 3 1 8 : 1 5 
8 852 MOHAMED ALI, Abdullah TV Bühl 1847 MU2001 2 1 8 : 1 5 

10 854 UTTMANN, Thierry Esprit Run Soufflenheim M4068 1 1 8 : 1 8 
11 819 KOESSLER, Vincent Bonheur M4075 2 1 8 : 2 2 
12 830 PIERANTONI, ADRIO RTV Rastatt M5060 1 1 8 : 2 8 
13 764 JEROME, Romain Running Team Schweighouse M2090 5 1 8 : 3 9 
14 871 GILLES, Matthias PS Karlsruhe Triathlon M3081 4 1 8 : 4 4 
15 732 MESSMER, STEPHANE LMT M3079 5 1 8 : 5 9 
16 834 URBAN, Sebastien Esprit Run Soufflenheim M3080 6 1 9 : 0 3 
17 740 LEUCHTNER, Alexander Rastatter TV M4069 3 1 9 : 0 6 
18 867 LANG, Christophe Esprit Run Soufflenheim M4072 4 1 9 : 4 0 
19 856 ZERR, Laurent OH MORSBRONN M3079 7 1 9 : 4 3 
20 848 NOLL, Felix Richard TV Bühl 1847 MU2005 3 1 9 : 4 8 
21 807 KISTNER, Sven LG Hardt MU2003 4 1 9 : 5 2 
22 849 VOLLMER, Christine TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 1 2 0 : 0 0 
23 701 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER , Roma Oberndorf M3082 8 2 0 : 1 2 
24 850 SEITER, Sophia TV Bühl 1847 WU2003 2 2 0 : 1 4 
25 853 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 3 2 0 : 2 4 
26 817 KERN, Emmanuel Running Team Schweighouse M4069 5 2 0 : 4 3 
27 733 CAMMISAR, Eric Terre des hommes M4076 6 2 0 : 4 8 
28 714 WARLICH, Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 5 2 0 : 5 6 
29 851 SCHÄFER, Vivien TV Bühl 1847 WU2002 4 2 1 : 1 9 
30 841 BAYER, Adrien ANA RAC Wissembourg M2095 6 2 1 : 2 6 
31 716 SEITER, Frank Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M4074 7 2 1 : 3 1 
32 706 FRANZ, Lukas Durmersheim M2093 7 2 1 : 3 6 
33 823 WEBER, Patrick RSG RIED RASTATT M3081 9 2 1 : 4 3 
34 734 CAMMISAR, Théo FCJAB MU2003 6 2 1 : 4 5 
35 846 STRAßBURGER, Dorothee Laufwelt W4077 1 2 1 : 5 0 
36 756 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal M5064 2 2 2 : 0 3 
37 806 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M3084 10 2 2 : 1 5 
38 858 BARBEY, Yves Conseil de l'Europe Triathlon M5063 3 2 2 : 1 6 
39 718 BLUM, Niclas Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M2095 8 2 2 : 1 8 
40 726 ZELLMEYER, Camille TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM W2095 1 2 2 : 2 6 
41 721 HÜBNER, Thomas Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M4077 8 2 2 : 2 8 
42 868 SCHNEIDER, Anna-Marie Esprit Run Soufflenheim W5067 1 2 2 : 3 2 
43 835 KUMMER, Michaela LG Calw W5065 2 2 2 : 3 8 
44 845 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M5067 4 2 2 : 4 3 
45 818 PASQUIER, Stéphanie Running Team Schweighouse W4074 2 2 2 : 4 5 
46 844 GREß, Oliver SR Yburg Steinbach MU2003 7 2 3 : 1 1 
47 730 FRANKE, Thomas Thomas haueneberstein M4068 9 2 3 : 2 6 
48 825 KOLB, Sabin Running Team Schweighouse W4072 3 2 3 : 2 9 
49 832 MARKOLF, Monika Lauf mit Markus W3080 1 2 3 : 3 2 
50 752 BASTIAN, Guido Gaggenau M3085 11 2 3 : 4 8 
51 828 BECKER, Hans TV Gondelsheim M5064 5 2 3 : 5 3 
52 847 MICHELFELDER, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WU2007 5 2 3 : 5 5 
53 861 MICHELFELDER, Manuel Bühl M3081 12 2 3 : 5 7 
54 795 KASTNER, Alain Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5065 6 2 4 : 0 6 
55 777 ACKERMANN, Frédéric Ligne de Vie M3079 13 2 4 : 1 6 
56 776 ACKERMANN, Sandra Ligne de Vie W3080 2 2 4 : 1 7 
56 773 RAPP, Francis Ligne de Vie M5067 7 2 4 : 1 7 
58 774 RENCKERT, Bruno Ligne de Vie M5065 8 2 4 : 1 8 
59 781 BUR, Mickael Ligne de Vie M2090 9 2 4 : 1 9 
59 778 MULLER, Emerantiane Ligne de Vie W3078 3 2 4 : 1 9 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 717 MÜLLER, David Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M3084 14 2 4 : 4 9 
62 707 FRANZ, Johsua Durmersheim M2097 10 2 4 : 5 9 
63 878 BECKERT, Niclas Rastatt-Niederbühl MU2099 8 2 5 : 0 0 
64 877 BÖHMER, Max RSG RIED RASTATT MU2001 9 2 5 : 0 1 
64 792 HUSCHWAR, Luca Lucia SV Ottersdorf WU2002 6 2 5 : 0 1 
66 829 BECKER, Lisa TV Gondelsheim W2090 2 2 5 : 0 3 
67 735 MÜRB, Patrick Baden-Baden M3079 15 2 5 : 0 5 
68 708 FRANZ, Volker Durmersheim M5066 9 2 5 : 1 6 
69 831 STEINHART, Melanie SV Staufenberg W3080 4 2 5 : 2 1 
70 838 ALMSTEDT, Christian Karlsruhe M3086 16 2 5 : 2 7 
71 839 ALMSTEADT, Nele Karlsruhe W3086 5 2 5 : 2 8 
72 787 RAPP, Guillaume Picon Club M2092 11 2 5 : 4 6 
73 750 MAROTTA, Viola Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2092 3 2 6 : 0 9 
74 810 MAROTTA, Valentin Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MU2001 10 2 6 : 1 0 
75 869 PHILIPPS, Christelle Leutenheim W3080 6 2 6 : 5 1 
76 870 PHILIPPS, Raphael VCNA M4077 10 2 6 : 5 2 
77 731 FISCHER, PAUL SG WANTZENAU TRI MS53 1 2 6 : 5 3 
78 857 ENGEL, Guy Strasbourg MS53 2 2 6 : 5 6 
79 738 OSTERSTOCK, Simone Betschdorf W5066 3 2 7 : 1 0 
80 814 ROTH, Andreas Team Ultrasports M4076 11 2 7 : 1 9 
81 809 HANSEN, Daniel Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M2092 12 2 7 : 2 6 
82 837 FEICHTENBEINER, Doris SG Stern Gaggenau W4069 4 2 7 : 5 5 
83 779 MULLER, Manuel Ligne de Vie M4077 12 2 8 : 1 3 
84 784 BEILL, Cédric Ligne de Vie M3083 17 2 8 : 1 4 
84 748 BONNARD, Eric Schirrhein M5066 10 2 8 : 1 4 
86 742 HEIMLICH, Denis Schirrhein M4073 13 2 8 : 1 9 
87 840 SCHROTH, Daniela Karlsruhe W2091 4 2 8 : 2 1 
88 800 KAROLLUS, Lukas Roadrunner M2094 13 2 8 : 2 2 
89 741 SANDER, Viola Bad Moms W3083 7 2 8 : 2 3 
90 755 GSTALTER, Paul Strasbourg FRANCE MU2003 11 2 8 : 2 6 
91 872 WALTER, André Steinmauern MU2005 12 2 8 : 2 8 
92 803 ESSWEIN, Sonja Wintersdorf MS57 3 2 9 : 0 2 
93 700 ROTTHÄUSER, Beate Oberndorf W3084 8 2 9 : 1 1 
94 754 BASTIAN, Wigbert Gaggenau M3081 18 2 9 : 2 1 
95 724 KÜRZ, Sabine Seeger Wohnkonzepte W4068 5 2 9 : 2 7 
96 855 LINK, Jana Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 7 2 9 : 3 1 
97 780 MOSSER, Herve Ligne de Vie MU2003 13 2 9 : 3 2 
98 745 BRENNER, Roxane Schirrhein WU2002 8 2 9 : 3 3 
98 743 HEIMLICH, Eléna Schirrhein WU2001 8 2 9 : 3 3 

100 775 BRENNER, Steve M4071 14 2 9 : 3 4 
100 772 DIDIERJEAN, Rebecca Ligne de Vie W3080 9 2 9 : 3 4 
102 836 SCHMITT, Victoria Ligne de Vie W2089 5 2 9 : 3 6 
103 771 MOSSER, Fabien Ligne de Vie M3079 19 2 9 : 3 8 
104 866 LINK, Regina Gaggenau W3079 10 2 9 : 3 9 
105 746 MOSER, Ricarda Bad Moms W3086 11 2 9 : 4 1 
106 801 KAROLLUS, David Roadrunner M2092 14 2 9 : 4 3 
107 729 NÜCHTER, Maria W3087 12 2 9 : 4 4 
108 859 BARBEY, Joell Conseil de l'Europe M5060 11 2 9 : 4 5 
109 786 RAPP, Patrick Picon Club M5065 12 2 9 : 4 9 
110 788 GAISER, Kerstin Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz W2091 6 2 9 : 5 0 
111 728 DAHRINGER, David M3087 20 3 0 : 0 2 
112 862 BROCKE, Indra RSV Tria Bühlertal WU2003 10 3 0 : 0 4 
113 863 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSV Tria Bühlertal M5066 13 3 0 : 0 6 
114 827 HAUPTMANN, Karin Bietigheim W4069 6 3 0 : 1 0 
115 816 BARTH, Rolf TV Bad Bergzabern MS41 4 3 0 : 3 3 
116 757 SCHAAF, Luisa Rastatt W2094 7 3 0 : 3 7 
117 702 BURKART, Jasmin Rheinau W2092 8 3 0 : 3 8 
118 824 WALTER, Corinn Steinseltz W4069 7 3 1 : 1 1 
119 799 KRÄMER, Jessica W2091 9 3 1 : 2 4 
120 722 BURGGRAF, Nancy Rastatt WU2000 11 3 1 : 2 5 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 723 BIRNBREIER, Marlon Rastatt MU2000 14 3 1 : 2 6 
122 785 RAPP, Maxine Picon Club M2094 15 3 1 : 3 1 
123 703 HENNHÖFER, Jessica Durmersheim W3087 13 3 1 : 3 2 
124 704 PFERRER, Sabrina Malsch-Sulzbach W3080 14 3 1 : 3 4 
125 864 BROCKE, Rouven RSV Tria Bühlertal MU2007 15 3 1 : 3 6 
126 805 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Oos M5060 14 3 1 : 3 8 
127 808 MAROTTA, Daniela Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W5065 4 3 1 : 3 9 
128 865 BROCKE, Antje RSV Tria Bühlertal W4068 8 3 1 : 4 5 
129 712 VOGT, Stefan TAG Ötigheim M3079 21 3 1 : 5 0 
130 813 GRUND-KAHL, Felicitas TC Grün-Weiß Baden-Baden WS55 1 3 1 : 5 3 
131 860 CARBIENER, Edith Triathlon Hichfelden W5058 5 3 1 : 5 7 
132 758 GATH, Melanie W3086 15 3 1 : 5 9 
133 749 OHME, Judith Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W3080 16 3 2 : 0 0 
134 821 RIEGER, Britta Novi, Michigan W4069 9 3 2 : 0 1 
135 763 SÖLTER, Tanja Muggensturm W4074 10 3 2 : 4 5 
136 725 WEISENBURGER, Silke Bietigheim W3079 17 3 3 : 0 2 
137 842 TRAUTVETTER, Renate Beinheim W3078 18 3 3 : 0 9 
138 843 LOUX, Véronique Lauftreff W4071 11 3 3 : 2 1 
139 798 BASTIAN, Doris W4070 12 3 3 : 2 3 
140 815 LAUTH, Gérard A.D.O.T. MS37 5 3 3 : 3 1 
141 709 FRANZ, Hanna Durmersheim WU2002 12 3 3 : 5 1 
142 761 SÖLTER, Hannah Muggensturm WU2001 13 3 4 : 0 6 
143 719 HISCHMANN, Carmen GDAD W3084 19 3 4 : 3 2 
144 873 FRITSCH, Nicolas Steinmauern M4069 15 3 4 : 3 5 
145 804 WILT, Emmanuel CAP LIBERTE Dettwiller MU2005 16 3 4 : 5 9 
146 797 BAUER, Pavel Roadrunner M4069 16 3 5 : 0 3 
147 802 KAROLLUS, Birgit Roadrunner W5067 6 3 5 : 0 5 
148 812 REICHERT, Charlotte Rastatt W2093 10 3 5 : 0 6 
148 753 SCHARER, Lisa Rastatt W2095 10 3 5 : 0 6 
150 826 BECKER, Sarah Steinmauern W2095 12 3 5 : 0 7 
150 811 MARGGRAF, Stefanie Rastatt W2095 12 3 5 : 0 7 
152 762 SCHIANO, Rafaella Muggensturm WU2000 14 3 8 : 2 4 
153 876 FRITSCH, Doris Steinmauern M5066 15 4 0 : 5 4 
154 759 KÖLMEL, Sandra SG Stern Rastatt W4076 13 4 1 : 5 8 
155 875 FRITSCH, Laura Steinmauern WU2005 15 4 2 : 0 8 
156 874 FRITSCH, Lucas Steinmauern MU2004 17 4 3 : 0 0 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 790 EYERMAN, Matthieu Steinseltz MU2001 1 1 6 : 5 6 
2 852 MOHAMED ALI, Abdullah TV Bühl 1847 MU2001 2 1 8 : 1 5 
3 848 NOLL, Felix Richard TV Bühl 1847 MU2005 3 1 9 : 4 8 
4 807 KISTNER, Sven LG Hardt MU2003 4 1 9 : 5 2 
5 714 WARLICH, Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 5 2 0 : 5 6 
6 734 CAMMISAR, Théo FCJAB MU2003 6 2 1 : 4 5 
7 844 GREß, Oliver SR Yburg Steinbach MU2003 7 2 3 : 1 1 
8 878 BECKERT, Niclas Rastatt-Niederbühl MU2099 8 2 5 : 0 0 
9 877 BÖHMER, Max RSG RIED RASTATT MU2001 9 2 5 : 0 1 

10 810 MAROTTA, Valentin Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MU2001 10 2 6 : 1 0 
11 755 GSTALTER, Paul Strasbourg FRANCE MU2003 11 2 8 : 2 6 
12 872 WALTER, André Steinmauern MU2005 12 2 8 : 2 8 
13 780 MOSSER, Herve Ligne de Vie MU2003 13 2 9 : 3 2 
14 723 BIRNBREIER, Marlon Rastatt MU2000 14 3 1 : 2 6 
15 864 BROCKE, Rouven RSV Tria Bühlertal MU2007 15 3 1 : 3 6 
16 804 WILT, Emmanuel CAP LIBERTE Dettwiller MU2005 16 3 4 : 5 9 
17 874 FRITSCH, Lucas Steinmauern MU2004 17 4 3 : 0 0 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 760 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop M2090 1 1 6 : 4 9 
2 765 UTZMANN, Jean-Philippe Giant store strasbourg M2090 2 1 7 : 0 7 
3 791 EYERMAN, Simon Steinseltz M2094 3 1 7 : 5 4 
4 739 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric Betschdorf M2097 4 1 7 : 5 9 
5 764 JEROME, Romain Running Team Schweighouse M2090 5 1 8 : 3 9 
6 841 BAYER, Adrien ANA RAC Wissembourg M2095 6 2 1 : 2 6 
7 706 FRANZ, Lukas Durmersheim M2093 7 2 1 : 3 6 
8 718 BLUM, Niclas Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M2095 8 2 2 : 1 8 
9 781 BUR, Mickael Ligne de Vie M2090 9 2 4 : 1 9 

10 707 FRANZ, Johsua Durmersheim M2097 10 2 4 : 5 9 
11 787 RAPP, Guillaume Picon Club M2092 11 2 5 : 4 6 
12 809 HANSEN, Daniel Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M2092 12 2 7 : 2 6 
13 800 KAROLLUS, Lukas Roadrunner M2094 13 2 8 : 2 2 
14 801 KAROLLUS, David Roadrunner M2092 14 2 9 : 4 3 
15 785 RAPP, Maxine Picon Club M2094 15 3 1 : 3 1 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 822 BERGUA, Jesus COIX Team M3086 1 1 7 : 4 3 
2 833 MARKOLF, Michael RSV Bühlertal M3085 2 1 7 : 5 6 
3 727 LUDWIG, Florian Kaltenhouse M3081 3 1 8 : 1 5 
4 871 GILLES, Matthias PS Karlsruhe Triathlon M3081 4 1 8 : 4 4 
5 732 MESSMER, STEPHANE LMT M3079 5 1 8 : 5 9 
6 834 URBAN, Sebastien Esprit Run Soufflenheim M3080 6 1 9 : 0 3 
7 856 ZERR, Laurent OH MORSBRONN M3079 7 1 9 : 4 3 
8 701 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER , Roma Oberndorf M3082 8 2 0 : 1 2 
9 823 WEBER, Patrick RSG RIED RASTATT M3081 9 2 1 : 4 3 

10 806 SCHROCK, Jens SV Freistett M3084 10 2 2 : 1 5 
11 752 BASTIAN, Guido Gaggenau M3085 11 2 3 : 4 8 
12 861 MICHELFELDER, Manuel Bühl M3081 12 2 3 : 5 7 
13 777 ACKERMANN, Frédéric Ligne de Vie M3079 13 2 4 : 1 6 
14 717 MÜLLER, David Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M3084 14 2 4 : 4 9 
15 735 MÜRB, Patrick Baden-Baden M3079 15 2 5 : 0 5 
16 838 ALMSTEDT, Christian Karlsruhe M3086 16 2 5 : 2 7 
17 784 BEILL, Cédric Ligne de Vie M3083 17 2 8 : 1 4 
18 754 BASTIAN, Wigbert Gaggenau M3081 18 2 9 : 2 1 
19 771 MOSSER, Fabien Ligne de Vie M3079 19 2 9 : 3 8 
20 728 DAHRINGER, David M3087 20 3 0 : 0 2 
21 712 VOGT, Stefan TAG Ötigheim M3079 21 3 1 : 5 0 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 854 UTTMANN, Thierry Esprit Run Soufflenheim M4068 1 1 8 : 1 8 
2 819 KOESSLER, Vincent Bonheur M4075 2 1 8 : 2 2 
3 740 LEUCHTNER, Alexander Rastatter TV M4069 3 1 9 : 0 6 
4 867 LANG, Christophe Esprit Run Soufflenheim M4072 4 1 9 : 4 0 
5 817 KERN, Emmanuel Running Team Schweighouse M4069 5 2 0 : 4 3 
6 733 CAMMISAR, Eric Terre des hommes M4076 6 2 0 : 4 8 
7 716 SEITER, Frank Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M4074 7 2 1 : 3 1 
8 721 HÜBNER, Thomas Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz M4077 8 2 2 : 2 8 
9 730 FRANKE, Thomas Thomas haueneberstein M4068 9 2 3 : 2 6 

10 870 PHILIPPS, Raphael VCNA M4077 10 2 6 : 5 2 
11 814 ROTH, Andreas Team Ultrasports M4076 11 2 7 : 1 9 
12 779 MULLER, Manuel Ligne de Vie M4077 12 2 8 : 1 3 
13 742 HEIMLICH, Denis Schirrhein M4073 13 2 8 : 1 9 
14 775 BRENNER, Steve M4071 14 2 9 : 3 4 
15 873 FRITSCH, Nicolas Steinmauern M4069 15 3 4 : 3 5 
16 797 BAUER, Pavel Roadrunner M4069 16 3 5 : 0 3 

Tria Seite  7 / 15

31.12.2017  -  18:25:29

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 830 PIERANTONI, ADRIO RTV Rastatt M5060 1 1 8 : 2 8 
2 756 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal M5064 2 2 2 : 0 3 
3 858 BARBEY, Yves Conseil de l'Europe Triathlon M5063 3 2 2 : 1 6 
4 845 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M5067 4 2 2 : 4 3 
5 828 BECKER, Hans TV Gondelsheim M5064 5 2 3 : 5 3 
6 795 KASTNER, Alain Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5065 6 2 4 : 0 6 
7 773 RAPP, Francis Ligne de Vie M5067 7 2 4 : 1 7 
8 774 RENCKERT, Bruno Ligne de Vie M5065 8 2 4 : 1 8 
9 708 FRANZ, Volker Durmersheim M5066 9 2 5 : 1 6 

10 748 BONNARD, Eric Schirrhein M5066 10 2 8 : 1 4 
11 859 BARBEY, Joell Conseil de l'Europe M5060 11 2 9 : 4 5 
12 786 RAPP, Patrick Picon Club M5065 12 2 9 : 4 9 
13 863 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSV Tria Bühlertal M5066 13 3 0 : 0 6 
14 805 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Oos M5060 14 3 1 : 3 8 
15 876 FRITSCH, Doris Steinmauern M5066 15 4 0 : 5 4 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 731 FISCHER, PAUL SG WANTZENAU TRI MS53 1 2 6 : 5 3 
2 857 ENGEL, Guy Strasbourg MS53 2 2 6 : 5 6 
3 803 ESSWEIN, Sonja Wintersdorf MS57 3 2 9 : 0 2 
4 816 BARTH, Rolf TV Bad Bergzabern MS41 4 3 0 : 3 3 
5 815 LAUTH, Gérard A.D.O.T. MS37 5 3 3 : 3 1 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 849 VOLLMER, Christine TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 1 2 0 : 0 0 
2 850 SEITER, Sophia TV Bühl 1847 WU2003 2 2 0 : 1 4 
3 853 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 3 2 0 : 2 4 
4 851 SCHÄFER, Vivien TV Bühl 1847 WU2002 4 2 1 : 1 9 
5 847 MICHELFELDER, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WU2007 5 2 3 : 5 5 
6 792 HUSCHWAR, Luca Lucia SV Ottersdorf WU2002 6 2 5 : 0 1 
7 855 LINK, Jana Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 7 2 9 : 3 1 
8 745 BRENNER, Roxane Schirrhein WU2002 8 2 9 : 3 3 
8 743 HEIMLICH, Eléna Schirrhein WU2001 8 2 9 : 3 3 

10 862 BROCKE, Indra RSV Tria Bühlertal WU2003 10 3 0 : 0 4 
11 722 BURGGRAF, Nancy Rastatt WU2000 11 3 1 : 2 5 
12 709 FRANZ, Hanna Durmersheim WU2002 12 3 3 : 5 1 
13 761 SÖLTER, Hannah Muggensturm WU2001 13 3 4 : 0 6 
14 762 SCHIANO, Rafaella Muggensturm WU2000 14 3 8 : 2 4 
15 875 FRITSCH, Laura Steinmauern WU2005 15 4 2 : 0 8 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 726 ZELLMEYER, Camille TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM W2095 1 2 2 : 2 6 
2 829 BECKER, Lisa TV Gondelsheim W2090 2 2 5 : 0 3 
3 750 MAROTTA, Viola Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2092 3 2 6 : 0 9 
4 840 SCHROTH, Daniela Karlsruhe W2091 4 2 8 : 2 1 
5 836 SCHMITT, Victoria Ligne de Vie W2089 5 2 9 : 3 6 
6 788 GAISER, Kerstin Off-Roadrunners Nord-Schwarz W2091 6 2 9 : 5 0 
7 757 SCHAAF, Luisa Rastatt W2094 7 3 0 : 3 7 
8 702 BURKART, Jasmin Rheinau W2092 8 3 0 : 3 8 
9 799 KRÄMER, Jessica W2091 9 3 1 : 2 4 

10 812 REICHERT, Charlotte Rastatt W2093 10 3 5 : 0 6 
10 753 SCHARER, Lisa Rastatt W2095 10 3 5 : 0 6 
12 826 BECKER, Sarah Steinmauern W2095 12 3 5 : 0 7 
12 811 MARGGRAF, Stefanie Rastatt W2095 12 3 5 : 0 7 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 832 MARKOLF, Monika Lauf mit Markus W3080 1 2 3 : 3 2 
2 776 ACKERMANN, Sandra Ligne de Vie W3080 2 2 4 : 1 7 
3 778 MULLER, Emerantiane Ligne de Vie W3078 3 2 4 : 1 9 
4 831 STEINHART, Melanie SV Staufenberg W3080 4 2 5 : 2 1 
5 839 ALMSTEADT, Nele Karlsruhe W3086 5 2 5 : 2 8 
6 869 PHILIPPS, Christelle Leutenheim W3080 6 2 6 : 5 1 
7 741 SANDER, Viola Bad Moms W3083 7 2 8 : 2 3 
8 700 ROTTHÄUSER, Beate Oberndorf W3084 8 2 9 : 1 1 
9 772 DIDIERJEAN, Rebecca Ligne de Vie W3080 9 2 9 : 3 4 

10 866 LINK, Regina Gaggenau W3079 10 2 9 : 3 9 
11 746 MOSER, Ricarda Bad Moms W3086 11 2 9 : 4 1 
12 729 NÜCHTER, Maria W3087 12 2 9 : 4 4 
13 703 HENNHÖFER, Jessica Durmersheim W3087 13 3 1 : 3 2 
14 704 PFERRER, Sabrina Malsch-Sulzbach W3080 14 3 1 : 3 4 
15 758 GATH, Melanie W3086 15 3 1 : 5 9 
16 749 OHME, Judith Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W3080 16 3 2 : 0 0 
17 725 WEISENBURGER, Silke Bietigheim W3079 17 3 3 : 0 2 
18 842 TRAUTVETTER, Renate Beinheim W3078 18 3 3 : 0 9 
19 719 HISCHMANN, Carmen GDAD W3084 19 3 4 : 3 2 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 846 STRAßBURGER, Dorothee Laufwelt W4077 1 2 1 : 5 0 
2 818 PASQUIER, Stéphanie Running Team Schweighouse W4074 2 2 2 : 4 5 
3 825 KOLB, Sabin Running Team Schweighouse W4072 3 2 3 : 2 9 
4 837 FEICHTENBEINER, Doris SG Stern Gaggenau W4069 4 2 7 : 5 5 
5 724 KÜRZ, Sabine Seeger Wohnkonzepte W4068 5 2 9 : 2 7 
6 827 HAUPTMANN, Karin Bietigheim W4069 6 3 0 : 1 0 
7 824 WALTER, Corinn Steinseltz W4069 7 3 1 : 1 1 
8 865 BROCKE, Antje RSV Tria Bühlertal W4068 8 3 1 : 4 5 
9 821 RIEGER, Britta Novi, Michigan W4069 9 3 2 : 0 1 

10 763 SÖLTER, Tanja Muggensturm W4074 10 3 2 : 4 5 
11 843 LOUX, Véronique Lauftreff W4071 11 3 3 : 2 1 
12 798 BASTIAN, Doris W4070 12 3 3 : 2 3 
13 759 KÖLMEL, Sandra SG Stern Rastatt W4076 13 4 1 : 5 8 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 868 SCHNEIDER, Anna-Marie Esprit Run Soufflenheim W5067 1 2 2 : 3 2 
2 835 KUMMER, Michaela LG Calw W5065 2 2 2 : 3 8 
3 738 OSTERSTOCK, Simone Betschdorf W5066 3 2 7 : 1 0 
4 808 MAROTTA, Daniela Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W5065 4 3 1 : 3 9 
5 860 CARBIENER, Edith Triathlon Hichfelden W5058 5 3 1 : 5 7 
6 802 KAROLLUS, Birgit Roadrunner W5067 6 3 5 : 0 5 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 813 GRUND-KAHL, Felicitas TC Grün-Weiß Baden-Baden WS55 1 3 1 : 5 3 
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